



## Macomb Choir Boosters Membership Form 2024-2025

In 1998, the Macomb Choir Boosters organization was established to promote choral music education in Macomb. The group hosts two fundraising activities per year to fund choral scholarships, awards, equipment and music, group trips, and other supplemental needs in the choral area.

The booster organization supports all choral music activities in grades 6-12 in the Macomb CUSD #185. Choral parents and friends of choral music are encouraged to join. This year, the membership dues are tiered at various levels per family annually. Member prices are listed below. Members are welcome to attend monthly meetings.

Please get involved in choral music in Macomb. Your support and input will be greatly appreciated and utilized to maximize the benefits of the children in choral programs.

## \*\*\*\*\*\*\*

## Macomb Choir Boosters Membership 2024-2025 Academic Year

(Please print name(s) as you would like them to appear in the programs.)

Parent/Guardian/Friend

Address

City

Phone

Primary E-Mail Address

Membership Levels (Check one)

Soloist Membership \$25 Barbershop Quartet \$26-\$49 Vocal Ensemble \$50-\$99 Chamber Choir \$100-\$249 Choral Society \$250 and up

Please return form and membership fee to your child's choral director or mail to:

Macomb Choir Boosters, Box 117, Macomb, Illinois 61455 to become a member of the 2024-2025 Macomb Choir Boosters.

Make checks payable to Macomb Choir Boosters.

Your name will be listed in our programs as a Macomb Choir Booster.

ZIP